

THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD.

JANAPATH, BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR - 22

[Electrical Division]

Ph: 0674-2541545, 2542921, Fax: 0674-2541543

E-mail: pmelectricalophwc2021@gmail.com, Website: www.ophwc.nic.in

PRICE BID FOR THE WORK UNDER SL.NO. 01 AS PER IFB				
NAME OF THE WORK- SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING & COMMISSIONING OF LED SIGNAGE AT LED SIGNAGE AT JUDICIAL COURT COMPLEX AT KAMAKSHYANAGAR IN THE DIST. OF DHENKANAL				
BID RE. NO- 35 / PM/ ELECT/ OPHWC/ 2021-22				
NAME & ADDRESS OF THE FIRM				
<u>SCHEDULE OF WORKS</u>				
Sl. No.	Description of work	Qty.	Rate (Rs.)	Total (Rs.) Amount
1	<p>Fabrication & Supply of LED BLOCK LETTERS Signage Area: 28.32ft X 7ft =198.24 sft@1700/- per Sft LETTER Height - As per design 1st Line - ବିଚାର ବିଭାଗୀୟ ଅଦାଲତ- Letter Height: 25 inch, Length: 232 inch 2nd Line - କାମାକ୍ଷୀନଗର - Letter Height: 16 inch, Length: 122 inch 3rd Line –JUDICIAL COURT COMPLEX Letter Height: 15 inch, Length:300 inch 4th Line - KAMAKHYANAGAR Letter Height : 15 inch, Length : 150 inch Logo - As per design (Length 7ft X 4ft height) Specification for letters : Individual letters of 3mm imported acrylic sheet(Computerised Laser Cutting) Block letters of 2"/3" raising each sides, fixing on Acrylic housing block letters (female(PVC) structure), Imported Modular : LED- 4000nos (ISI Mark) fitting inside the letters to glow up from inner side Power supply for DC is making by suitable</p>			

	transformers wiring from inner side with constant lighting, ISI marked reputed Power Supply- 400 watt (12 nos.)	1	3,37,008.00	3,37,008.00
2	Structural work as per requirement for the above Board- Design attached Verticle M.S. Angle : 50X50X5 (A) Pillar – 1.5ft X 10nos = 150 rft (B) Front - 30ft X 14 nos = 176 rft(2"X1" Hallow Pipe) (C) Back - 12ft X 10 nos. = 120 rft (E) Back - 5ft X 5 nos. = 25 rft. (F) Back - 3ft X 5 nos. = 15 rft. Not Bolt & Clamp = 6,000/- Fixing = 5,000./-	1	58,019.56	58,019.56
3	Cement Concrete Pillars (Size -1.5ft X 1.5ft X 1.5ft) 10 nos. pillar @ 1,018.32/- = 10,189.32/- Labour = 9,000/-	1	19,189.31	19,189.31
4	Transportation Charges	1	12000.00	12000.00

TOTAL RS. 4,26,216.87

SAY RS. 4,26,217.00

EXCESS <input type="checkbox"/>	LESS <input type="checkbox"/>	(Please Tick)	_____ %
Quoted Amount in Figure			
Quoted Amount in Word			

N.B. – The Estimate Cost is Exclusive of G.S.T. i.e. @ 12%

Signature of the Tenderer

Sd/-

Asst. Project Manager (Elect.)

Sd/-

Asst. Project Manager Elect.(Hqr)

Sd/-

Project Manager (Elect.)